
Monday
7:00 – 8:30 New Dancer Lessons
8:30 – 9:30 Mainstream Dance

Monday, September 8, 2025 INTRODUCTORY FREE 7- 9:00
Monday, September 15, 2025 INTRODUCTORY FREE 7 - 9:00
Monday, September 22, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, September 29, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, October 6, 2025 NO DANCE
Monday, October 13, 2025 NO DANCE
Monday, October 20, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, October 27, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, November 3, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, November 10, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, November 17, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, November 24, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, December 1, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, December 8, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, December 15, 2025 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, January 5, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, January 12, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, January 19, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, January 26, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, February 2, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, February 9, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, February 16, 2026 NO DANCE
Monday, February 23, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, March 2, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, March 9, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, March 16, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, March 23, 2026 AGM, Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, March 30, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream

Monday, April 6, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, April 13, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream
Monday, April 20, 2026 Lessons & Mainstream

SPECIAL DANCES
 Club Special Events Event Time

 
Saturday, October 18, 2025 Harvest Moon 7:30 - 10:00

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Get Acquainted  7:00 - 10:00
Saturday, December 13, 2025 Christmas Party  6:00 - 10:00

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Loonies & Toonies   7:30 - 10:00
Saturday, March 21, 2026 Spring Fling  7:30 - 10:00

Saturday, April 25, 2026 Year End Celebration 6:00 - 10:00
Saturday, July 11, 2026 Stampede Dance  7:30 - 10:00

Queens & Jacks Dance Schedule 2025-2026

Queens & Jacks Dance Schedule 2025-2026


